

Shri Shivaji Education Society's, MAHASATEE ARTS,COMMERCE&SCIENCE COLLEGE,

Ulga,Karwar,UttarKannada,Karnataka-581328

PhoneNo.:08382-257033 MobileNo.:7975117573/9483645037 E-mail:sesmahasateeuk@gmail.com Website:www.sesmacsc.co.in

Ref.No.

Date:

Shri. Mahesh Kalyankar has won Second Place in Debate Competition in National Integration Camp 2021 held at Karnatak University Dharwad from 2-02-2021 to 04-03-2021

This is to certify that Kumar/Kuma NSS Volunteer of KARN ATAK College / University	MAHESH UNIVERSITY	TION CAL Cate S. KALYANKA MARWA	R D	1
This is to certify that Kumar/Kuma NSS Volunteer of KARN ATAK	Certific MAHESH S UNIVERSITY	Cate S. Kalyanka W. @Harwa	R D	1
This is to certify that Kumar/Kuma NSS Volunteer of KARNATAK	Certific MAHESH S UNIVERSITY	Cate S. Kalyanka W. @Harwa	R D	
NSS Volunteer of KARNATAK	WAHESH SUNTY	S. KALYANKA ØHARWA	D	
NSS Volunteer of KARNATAK	WAHESH SUNTY	S. KALYANKA ØHARWA	D	
NSS Volunteer of KARNATAK	UNIVERSITY	Y &HARWA	D	
vas volumeer oj	4.0.105			
	LADUAT	1 - 1		
ollege / University	State TAKNAI	AKA ha	is won the EIRST /	SECOND / THIRD
Place in DEBATE	in National Inter	gration Camp-2021 he	ld at Karnatak Ur	iversity Dharwad
	2 2021			
Karnataka State from 26-02-2021 18 04-03 Performance given by Kumar / Kumari	MAHESH S. KA	LYANKAR is	appreciable and pl	aced on record.
Performance given by Kumur / Kumur /				
for the	2. Qee	1 des	s d	- under and
Dr. M. B. Dalapati P	rathap Lingaih	K.V. Khadri Nari	a statter and a statter a sta	of. K.B. Gudasi
	NSS Officer, NSS Cell	Regional Dire	char	Vice Chancellor

O Scanned with OKEN Scanner





Shri Shivaji Education Society's, MAHASATEE ARTS,COMMERCE&SCIENCE COLLEGE,

Ulga,Karwar,UttarKannada,Karnataka-581328

PhoneNo.:08382-257033 MobileNo.:7975117573/9483645037 E-mail:sesmahasateeuk@gmail.com Website:www.sesmacsc.co.in

Ref.No.

Date:

Shri. Mahesh Kalyankar has won First Place in Debate Competition in Youth Week Program held at Karwar taluk Karnataka from 12-01-2021 to 19-01-2021





Translation Copy of Certificate

District Administration, District Panchayat, and Youth Empowerment & Sports Department, Uttara Kannada Public Education Department, Government Degree & Pre-University College, Uttara Kannada

> Jointly Sponsored by District Level Youth Week

Award Certificate

This award certificate is presented to **Mahesh Kalyankar** for participating in the Youth Week program held on 12-1-2021 to 19-01-2021 and securing the **First Place** in the Elocution competition.



